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Name

Tommy Stroud
Oliver Morgan
Evan Williams
Dominic Omidvar
Luke Mahoney
Ollie Boarer
Rory Crispin

Grace Richardson

Bobby Buenfeld
Jack Morgan
James Martin
Kyran Levey
Miles Horner
Charlie Shepherd
Corbin Gregson
Ben Ward
Samuel Hughes
Max Oakley
Robert Cole
Oliver Beale
Tom Bottomley
Luca Day-Borloz
Niclas Olley

Charlotte Smith
Georgia Mahoney

Sam Martin
Harrison Hendy
Sam Genazzini
Bayley Woodger

William Holland-Leader

Isaac Eastlake
Edward Tribe

Evie Bramall
Isla Pattinson
Skye Martingale
Emma Freathy
Isabel Beale

Club

Purbrook Park Secondary School
Priory School

Bishop Luffa School

St.John's College

Pilton Community College
Seaford College

Bohunt Sixth Form

Springfield School

Thornden School

Priory School

The Petersfield School
Amery Hill School

The Gregg School

Crofton School

Upper Shirley High School
Ditcham Park School
Wyvern College

The Portsmouth Academy
Brookfield

Anglo European School
Portsmouth Grammar School
The Westgate School
Upper Shirley High School

Swanmore College
Pilton Community College

Magdalen College School
Ryde School

Priory School

Torquay Academy

St Peter's Catholic School
Eggar’s School

Ditcham Park School

Portsmouth Grammar School
Ditcham Park School
Mountbatten School

Priory School

Southend High Schools for Girls
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Result

0:07:36.4
0:07:39.1
0:07:45.9
0:10:12.9
0:11:14.0

DNS

DNS

0:12:49.3

0:07:20.1
0:08:15.8
0:08:17.0
0:08:18.3
0:08:20.4
0:08:41.3
0:08:44.7
0:09:08.4
0:09:15.0
0:09:58.0
0:10:07.5
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DNS

DNS

DNS

0:09:37.2
0:10:16.0

0:08:14.1
0:08:25.4
0:08:46.1
0:09:14.7
0:09:32.5
0:10:19.8

DNS

0:09:36.4
0:09:37.2
0:10:30.0
0:11:25.4
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DNS
DNS
DNS
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