

Rank	Category	Bib nr	Name	Club	Result
Boys Over 15	1 Boys Over 15	6	Tommy Stroud	Purbrook Park Secondary School	0:07:36.4
	2 Boys Over 15	4	Oliver Morgan	Priory School	0:07:39.1
	3 Boys Over 15	7	Evan Williams	Bishop Luffa School	0:07:45.9
	4 Boys Over 15	5	Dominic Omidvar	St. John's College	0:10:12.9
	5 Boys Over 15	3	Luke Mahoney	Pilton Community College	0:11:14.0
	6 Boys Over 15	1	Ollie Boarer	Seaford College	DNS
	7 Boys Over 15	2	Rory Crispin	Bohun Sixth Form	DNS
Girls Over 15	1 Girls Over 15	8	Grace Richardson	Springfield School	0:12:49.3
Boys Under 15	1 Boys Under 15	11	Bobby Buenfeld	Thornden School	0:07:20.1
	2 Boys Under 15	19	Jack Morgan	Priory School	0:08:15.8
	3 Boys Under 15	18	James Martin	The Petersfield School	0:08:17.0
	4 Boys Under 15	17	Kyran Levey	Amery Hill School	0:08:18.3
	5 Boys Under 15	15	Miles Horner	The Gregg School	0:08:20.4
	6 Boys Under 15	22	Charlie Shepherd	Crofton School	0:08:41.3
	7 Boys Under 15	14	Corbin Gregson	Upper Shirley High School	0:08:44.7
	8 Boys Under 15	23	Ben Ward	Ditcham Park School	0:09:08.4
	9 Boys Under 15	16	Samuel Hughes	Wyvern College	0:09:15.0
	10 Boys Under 15	20	Max Oakley	The Portsmouth Academy	0:09:58.0
	11 Boys Under 15	39	Robert Cole	Brookfield	0:10:07.5
	12 Boys Under 15	9	Oliver Beale	Anglo European School	DNS
	13 Boys Under 15	10	Tom Bottomley	Portsmouth Grammar School	DNS
	14 Boys Under 15	12	Luca Day-Borloz	The Westgate School	DNS
	15 Boys Under 15	21	Niclas Olliey	Upper Shirley High School	DNS
Girls Under 15	1 Girls Under 15	25	Charlotte Smith	Swanmore College	0:09:37.2
	2 Girls Under 15	24	Georgia Mahoney	Pilton Community College	0:10:16.0
Boys Under 13	1 Boys Under 13	30	Sam Martin	Magdalen College School	0:08:14.1
	2 Boys Under 13	28	Harrison Hendy	Ryde School	0:08:25.4
	3 Boys Under 13	27	Sam Genazzini	Priory School	0:08:46.1
	4 Boys Under 13	32	Bayley Woodger	Torquay Academy	0:09:14.7
	5 Boys Under 13	29	William Holland-Leader	St Peter's Catholic School	0:09:32.5
	6 Boys Under 13	26	Isaac Eastlake	Eggars School	0:10:19.8
	7 Boys Under 13	31	Edward Tribe	Ditcham Park School	DNS
Girls Under 13	1 Girls Under 13	34	Evie Bramall	Portsmouth Grammar School	0:09:36.4
	2 Girls Under 13	38	Isla Pattinson	Ditcham Park School	0:09:37.2
	3 Girls Under 13	37	Skye Martingale	Mountbatten School	0:10:30.0
	4 Girls Under 13	36	Emma Freathy	Priory School	0:11:25.4
	5 Girls Under 13	33	Isabel Beale	Southend High Schools for Girls	DNS
 	1 	Spare	 	 	DNS
	2 	Spare	 	 	DNS
	3 	Spare	 	 	DNS
	4 	Spare	 	 	DNS